

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: Crl.A.No.1100 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07	07.06.2024	<u>MB,J & MGP,J</u> Counsel appearing for the appellant will continue with his submissions on 10.06.2024. _____ MB,J _____ MGP,J va	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

