

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CrI.A.No.1100 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	30.07.2024	<u>MB,J & MGP,J</u> Counsel for appellant : Mr. P. Prabhakar Reddy Counsel for respondent: Mr. Jithender Rao Veeramalla, learned Additional Public Prosecutor The written objections of the learned Additional Public Prosecutor are not on record. We are informed that the written objections were filed on 24.07.2024. List this matter on 02.08.2024. The Registry will ensure that the same reaches the Court. <u>MB,J</u> <u>MGP,J</u> <i>Lrkm</i>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.