

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: **CRLA.No.1100 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18	13.08.2024	<u>MB,J & MGP,J</u> <i>Ms.Kondala Sirivennela Reddy, learned counsel represented on behalf of Sri P.Prabhakar Reddy, learned counsel for the appellant</i> <i>Sri Jithender Rao Veeramalla, learned Additional Public Prosecutor for the respondent-State.</i> This is the 2nd consecutive day that counsel appearing for the appellant seeks an adjournment. List this matter on 14.08.2024 as a last chance. MB,J MGP,J Ysk/as	Tr. To IO folder before corr.

--	--	--	--