

MAIN CASE No: CrI.A.No.1100 of 2023
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	29.08.2024	<u>MB,J & MGP,J</u> Counsel for the appellant : Mr. P. Prabhakar Reddy Counsel for the respondent/State: Dr. Surepalli Prashanth learned Assistant Public Prosecutor <u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u> Learned counsel appearing for the appellant seeks to argue I.A.No.1 of 2023 which is filed for suspension of the sentence. List this matter on 02.09.2024 as prayed for. <u>MB,J</u> <u>MGP,J</u> <i>Lrkm</i>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.