

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: CrI.A.No.1100 of 2023

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.09.2024	<u>MB,J & MGP,J</u> Counsel for the appellant: Mr. P. Prabhakar Reddy Counsel for the respondent: Mr. Jithender Rao Veeramalla, learned Additional Public Prosecutor. Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner who seeks suspension of sentence, prays for an adjournment for making submissions with regard to the law. List this matter on 06.09.2024. MB,J MGP,J <i>BMS</i>	

