

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: Cr1.A.No.1100 of 2023

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27.	30.09.2024	<u>MB,J & JAK,J</u> Mr. P.Prabhakar Reddy, learned counsel for the appellants Mr. Jithender Rao Veeramalla, learned Additional Public Prosecutor for the respondent-State. List this matter on 03.10.2024 as prayed for by the learned Additional Public Prosecutor. MB,J JAK,J KRR/PLP	Note: Transferred to IO Folder, before corrections, if any. B/O KRR/PLP

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE