

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE: CrI.A.No.1100 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.09.2025	<u>KL,J & BRMR,J</u> At request of the learned Additional Public Prosecutor to get instructions, list on 17.09.2025. Till then, the interim bail granted to the petitioner in I.A.No.1 of 2025 is extended. _____ KL,J _____ BRMR,J vvr.	

