

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.A. No.1100 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.08.2026	<u>KL, J & SKS, J</u> <u>I.A.No.3 of 2026</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is not pressing the present application. Accordingly, this application is dismissed. <u>I.A. No.4 of 2026</u> Heard Mr. P. Prabhakar Reddy, learned counsel for the petitioner/accused No.2. At request of learned Additional Public Prosecutor, to get instructions with regard to the age of the petitioner/accused No.2, list on 25.08.2026, immediately after fresh matters. KL, J SKS, J pns	

--	--	--	--